Appetizers

Smoked Wings Bone In or Boneless
5Wings $4.00 10 Wings $8.00
20 Wings $15.00

Cnion Straws $3.00
Fried Picklea £3.50
Pepper Jack Cheesa Balls $3.50
Jalapeno Poppers $4.50
Loaded Pizza Fries $5.25
Cheesy Bread $5.25
Nachos £6.25

Chips, Shredded Cheese Tacao Mead Onians,
Tamaho, Saws Credm, SalEa Nadhs Cheess

Fried Platter $5.50
Fried Pickles, Cheese Balls,
Onion Straws, Jalapeno Poppers

Chicken Quesadilla §7.25
BBQ Nachos £8.00

Chips Pulled Park Red Onions, Cheesa, Sour Crasm
Sandwiches
Frias May Be Substituled far Anather Side
Cheeseburger wiries $4.50 small

Lettisee, Tomato, Cinicn, Pickls and $7.50 large
Chice of American, Cheddar cr Pepper Jack Cheases

Smokin' Pin Burger wifries 34.50 small
Bacon Peoper Jack Cheess, $7.50 large
Crhipatie Aol Oreon Straws

Breaded Tenderloin wifries $8.00
Latuce, Tomata, Onion Pickle

Ham Wrap wifries $7.50
Harn, Cheddar Lattuce Tomata Mayo

Chicken Wrap wifries $8.75

Chicken Bacon Rench Cheddar Latiuce,
Tomato, Scalicns

BLT Wrap wifries $7.50
& Strips of Bacor Tomalo, Lattuce Maya

Chicken Strips wifries $8.25
3 Chicken Sirps

Smokin® Pin BBO Specials

Served Thursday thru Sunday
Smoked Ribs
172 Rack
Whole Rack
8 0z Pulled Fork
8 oz Brisket
172 Smoked Chicken
Smoked Sausages
BBQ Platter for One

1/2 Rack, 2 oz Pulled Pork, 2 oz Brisket,

1 Smoked Sausage
BEC Platter for Two

Whole Rack, 4 oz Pulled Pork, 4 oz Brisket,

2 Smoked Sausages

Al BB Plasers corme with your choice of twa sides and Taxas Toest

Sides

Fries

Green Beans

Mac & Cheaasa
Coleslaw

Dnion Sraws

Baked Boares

aweet Com Casserole
Side House Salad

Kids Menu
Fries May Ba Substiuted for Another Side
Cheeseburger wifries
Pulled Pork wifries
Avsilanle Thursday thng Sunday Cnly
Chicken Tenders wifries
Two Chicken Strips
Grlled Cheese wifries
Mac & Cheese wifries

all credit and debit cards will be charged a $0.25 processing fee.

$13.00
$19.00
H512.00
$14.00
$11.00
$10.00
£20.00

$38.00

52.50
$2.50
$3.00
$1.75
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25

$4. 25
$5.00

35.75

$3.25
4.50



R JIEPL LD

Pizzas
B inch 12 inch 15 inch
Cheese §7.00 56,50 $13.00
Daluxe 31025 313.50 #1725
ool Pappony Baisage, Ham Red Dinedns, Bel Peppers, Back Divis
Earana Paoos Mushnomns
BBQ Pork $12.00 $15.00 $18.50
Cumiried Ple Porkl, Bisiad®, Heieas BE0 Besid Read Ovedre Bell Pappss
Chicken Bacon Ranch 511.50 514.50 $17.75
s C techoif, Bicon Flanes A O, Tomlte
All Meat 210,50 £14.00 217.50
P e P v iy B e rkagm
Taco .75 $13.00 $16.75
Ghuase, Teco beat Latucs Tormata Omeon, Sabe, Plecs Siucs. Bous Somirm,
Tortlia Chipy

Additional Toppings for $1.00; Extra Cheese, Pepperoni, ltalian Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Taco Meat,
Beaaf, Chicken, Macho Cheese, Extra Sauce

Additional Toppings for $0.65: Onions, Tomato, Banana Peppers, Green Bell Peppers, Black Olives,
Jalapenos, Mushrooms

Subs

Pizza Sub wiFries 56.25 Philly Cheese Sub wiFries 37.75

Cheese Pepperoni Sausage Pizza Sauce Cheesa Philly Steak, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms
Chicken Bacon Ranch Sub wiFries $7.50 Big Pig Sub wiFries §7.25

Cheesa, Chicken Bacon, Ranch, Tomato, Red Oneons Lettuce Harm Bacon Amenican Chease Lefuce, Tomaloas
Taco Sub wiFries $6.25

Chesse. Taco Maal, Onions, Tomabkn, Salsa, 30ur Cream

Salads

Chef Salad 57.25 Taco Salad $7.50
Ham, Chickean,Chaddar Hard Boiled Egg, Taco Meat, Cheddar, Macho Cheese Sauce,
Tomalo, Red Onions, Croulons Sour Cream, Salsa, Red Oniong in a Fried Tortila Shell

House Salad $4.00
Cheddar Tomalo, Red Onions

Dressings: Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, Italian, French, 1000 Island, Poppyseed, Extra Dressing
$0.50
Sauces: Macho Cheese, Garlic Butter, BBQ, Mild Salzsa, Hot Salsa, Extra Sauce $0.50

Drinks $1.75 (Free Refills)
Papsi, Mountain Dew, Diet Pepsi, Diet Mouwntain Dew, Tropicana Pink Lemonade, Brisk Tea, Or. Pepper, Tropicana Fruit Punch, Orange Crush

All credit and debit cards will be charged a 50.25 processing fee.
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